
 

 

DATE EVENT  DETAILS 

Wednesday 27th May 7.15pm Wisdom to survive Film + Discussion We will think about and discuss why we are holding Buddhist 
Action Month  

Sunday 31st May 2-5pm Beauty that Rebuilds hope: Fundraising 
for Nepal 

Members of the Sangha offer valuable items to be sold to others. 
All proceeds to Green Tara trust for Nepal. 

Tuesday 2nd June 7.30pm Ecodharma and ‘Caring for others’ talk at 
Sangha Night 

BAM launch night introduced by Viryajyoti and talks by Yogaratna 
and Dayasara on the meaning of Ecodharma and caring for those 
with dementia, respectively. 

Friday 5th June 7.30pm Ecopuja at practice night Led by Vajrasamaya and Amalasiddhi. 

Saturday 6th June 10am-4pm Work that reconnects workshop Workshop aiming to explore our feelings about the natural world 
in a supportive context. Led by Kate, Oscar and Yogaratna. 

Sunday 7th June 10-12am Street Meditation In front of the Grafton Centre, led by Simone. 

Sunday 14th June 5-8pm Mindfulness walk Led by Kevin Hand. Parts of the walk will be in silence, yatra-style, 
so we can quietly embrace the beauty of nature. 

Saturday 21st June  CBC allotment day Working on the Allotment will encourage Teamwork, Sangha and 
will reduce our Carbon footprint - less imported flowers! 

Sunday 21st June 3.30-7pm Samsara Film showing plus discussion and vegan food. 

Tuesday 23rd June 2.15pm Dementia Friends session Led by Dayasara.  

Saturday 27th June 7.30pm EcoDharma Arts We will share art, music and poetry related to Buddhism around 
the theme of sustainability 

Sunday 28th June 10am-5pm Money Awakening with Amalavajra. Engaging workshop to think about how much money you have and 
need, and understand the conditioned beliefs you hold about it. 

 



 

 

Thursdays 28th May - 9th July 2.15-4.15pm The Buddha on Wall street reading group Led by Yogaratna 

 
 


